Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Standards Compliance :
Telecordia GR-20, IEC 60794, EIA/TIA, ITU-T, EN187000, RUS1755.900
Applications :
Direct bury and underground duct, Trunk, distribution and feeder cable, Local Loop, Metro, Long-haul and
broadband network.
Advantages:
High Fiber density, Multiple network applications, Reduces cable prep and installation time, Reduces the number

M
O
U
RE
D
 F
ib
ER
 C
Ab
LE
112
Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMbER  DESCRiPTiON
TL-24F-09-AR 24 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-48F-09-AR 48 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-96F-09-AR                        96 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-144F-09-AR                        144 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-288F-09-AR                        288 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-24F-09-AR-PE 24 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC HDPE
TL-48F-09-AR-PE 48 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC HDPE
TL-96F-09-AR-PE                         96 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC HDPE
TL-144F-09-AR-PE                         144 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC HDPE
TL-288F-09-AR-PE                         288 Fiber SM OS2 Corrugated Steel Armoured Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC HDPE
Temperature Performance
Installation  -20 ⁰C to  + 70 ⁰C
Operation  -20 ⁰C to  + 70 ⁰C
Storage  -20 ⁰C to  + 70 ⁰C